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Base Base

Station Area | Volume | Cumulative Volume Station Arca | Volume | Cumulative Volume
0+000.00 | 4.74 | 0.00 0.00 0+460.00 | 5.11 | 97.90 2379.65
0+020.00 | 4.62 [ 93.69 93.69 0+480.00 | 7.28 | 123.85 [ 2503.50
0+040.00 | 4.63 | 92.55 186.24 0+492.67 | 9.76 | 107.92 2611.42
0+060.00 | 4.64 | 92.67 278.91

0+080.00 | 4.64 | 92.79 371.70

0+100.00 | 4.61 | 92.54 464.24

0+120.00 | 4.62 | 92.32 556.56

0+140.00 | 4.63 | 92.52 649.08

0+160.00 | 4.64 | 92.71 741.79

0+180.00 [ 4.58 | 92.19 833.98

0+200.00 | 4.57 | 91.51 925.48

0+220.00 | 4.58 | 91.48 1016.96

0+240.00 | 4.79 | 92.43 1109.39

0+260.00 | 5.32 | 98.74 1208.13

0+340.00 | 8.80 | 542.55 | 1750.68

0+360.00 | 6.14 | 142.78 | 1893.46

0+380.00 | 4.68 | 107.57 | 2001.03

0+400.00 | 4.68 [ 93.55 2094.58
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